
 
 

Fall 2023 Graduate Students Seminar Schedule 
Seminars are at 4:00pm in Kollros Auditorium (Room 101, Biology Building East)  

Seminar flyers will be posted each week on the Biology website at https://biology.uiowa.edu/about/seminars 
To receive Biology seminar notifications, join our email listserv through the link listed above. 

 

Date Day Speaker/Lab Speaker/Lab 

August 21 Mon Tara Hicks/Smolikove Jerzy Twarowski/Malkova 

August 28 Mon Sydney Arlis/Manak Jacob Wells/Malkova 

September 4 Mon No Seminars/University Holiday No Seminars/University Holiday 

September 11 Mon Briante Najev/Neiman Kelley Withers/Cheng 

September 18 Mon Ryan Pellow/Comeron Meng-Chia (Ivan) Tsai/Malkova 

September 25 Mon Jinye Liang/He Christian Weinrich/Forbes 

October 2 Mon Emily Hirsch/Phillips Kendra Musmaker/Malkova 

October 9 Mon Guerin Brown/Forbes Adrianna Caro/Green 

October 16 Mon Hui (Thea) Tian/Smolikove Brady Williquett/Manak 

October 23 Mon Eric Anderson/Stipp Zhenshen Zhang/Green 

October 30 Mon Shulin Liu/ Fassler Kelsi Mann/Houston 

November 6 Mon Merve Addemir/Summers Alexys McGuire/Summers 

November 13 Mon Chase Lathrum/Summers Hanxi Tang/He 

November 20 Mon No Seminars/Thanksgiving Week No Seminars/Thanksgiving Week 

November 27  Mon Abhishiktha Godthi/ Prahlad Sehee Min/Prahlad 

December 4 Mon Make-up date (if needed) Make-up date (if needed) 

 

 

 

                                              

                                                 

Individuals with disabilities are encouraged to attend all University of Iowa sponsored events.   
If you are a person with a disability who requires a reasonable accommodation in order to 
participate in this program, please contact the Biology office in advance at (319) 335-1050. 

https://biology.uiowa.edu/about/seminars

